
                             
 
 

 

Sentencing Council Meeting Dates 2021 
 
 

The meetings will start at 9:45 and end at 16:30, these times may change 
depending on workload etc. 

 
 

Friday 29 January 2021 – Microsoft Teams   
 
 
Friday 12 February 2021 – Microsoft Teams   
 
 
Friday 5 March 2021 – Microsoft Teams   
 
 
Friday 16 April 2021 – Microsoft Teams   
 
 
Friday 21 May 2021 – RCJ Queen's Conference Room  
 
 
Friday 25 June 2021 – RCJ Queen's Conference Room 
 
 
Friday 30 July 2021 – RCJ Queen's Conference Room  
 
 
Friday 24 September 2021 – RCJ Queen's Conference Room  
 
 
Friday 22 October 2021 – RCJ Queen's Conference Room  
 
 
Friday 19 November 2021 – RCJ Queen's Conference Room  
 
 
Friday 17 December 2021 – RCJ Queen's Conference Room  
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